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The Parent Teachers Association for the Academic Session 2024-25 has been formed. 
CONSTITUTION: 

1. 

4. 

2. 

3. 

9. 

() General Body: The parents of all the 1501 students enrolled in the school and all the teachers of the school are 
members of the Parents Teachers Association. Whatsapp Groups, section wise of each standard have been prepared wherein the parents and the teachers interact with one another towards ensuring duties of PTA as prescribed in the Act. The periodicity of the meetings of General Body would be twice in a year. 
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(i) Executive Body: One parent and one teacher from each class have been unanimously nominated as members of PTA as under. The Office Bearers of the PTA have also been unanimously elected from amongst the members of the Executive Body. The periodicity of the meetings of Executive Body would be twice in a year. 

5. 

7. 

S. 

NO. 

PUBI 

10. 

Std. 

IV 

Afiliation No. 1030141 

VI 

VII 

MITHI GOBINRAM PUBLIC SCHOOL 

VII 

CBSE Affiliated & ISO Certified Sr. Sec. Boys School 
(RUN BY -SHAHEED HEMU KALANI EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY) 

SANT HIRDARAM NAGAR, BHOPAL | 0755-4074769 | mgpsshn@gmail.com | www.mithipublicschool.com 

PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION 
(Vide point 12 chapter 3 of Madhya Pradesh Jan Shiksha Adhiniyam 2002) 

Session 2024-25 

PARENT/EXE. BODY/OFFICE 
BEARER 

MR. AJAY BAHADUR SINGH 

MS. ASHA CHANGLANI 

MR. JITENDRA MANGLANI & 
MS. VAANYA MANGLANI 

MR. KAMLESH LALWANI & 
MS. RITIKA LALWANI 

MR. GYAN SINGH MEWADA & 
MS. KAVITA MEWADA 

MR. DEEPAK YADAV & 
MS. SOUMITRA YADAV 

MR. NITIN KAWALKAR & MS. 
SONALI KAWALKAR 

MR. SANJAY HIMTHANI & 
MS. PONAM HIMTHANI 

MR. JAGDISH CHHUGANI & 
MS. ISHA CHHUGANI 

MR. LOKENDRA SINGH KOT & 
MS. LATA KOT 

Mithi Gobindram Public School 
Sant Hirdaram NaLar, BHOPAL 

CONTACT 

8770797234 

9424474454 

7024899363 

9329788184 

9926767268 

9691747178 

9425028880 

9893323216 

9303399827 

9039356847 

NAME OF 

STUDENT & CLASS 

MONISH 
MANGLANI 

(-A) 

DAKSHIT LALWANI 

(-B) 

NIVAN MEWADA 

(II1-A) 

RASHI YADAV 
(IV-c) 

ATHARV 
KAWALKAR 

School Code: 50124 

(V-A) 
DIVYANSH 
HIMTHANI 

(V-A) 

MOKSH CHHUGANI 

(VI-B) 

RUDRAKSH SINGH 
KOT 

(VIl-B) 

DESIGNATION 

PRINCIPAL 

VICE 
PRINCIPAL 

PARENT 

MEMBER 

PARENT 

MEMBER 

PARENT 

MEMBER. 

PARENT 
MEMBER 

PARENT 

MEMBER 

PARENT 

MEMBER 

PARENT 

MEMBER 

PARENT 

MEMBER 

SIGN 

kavts 
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S 

NO. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

S. 

NO. 

15. 

16. 

17. 

18. 

19. 

20. 

21. 

22. 

23. 

24. 

25. 

26. 

Std. 

IX 

X 

X 

XII 

Std. 

= 

VI 

VII 

VII 

IX 

X 

XI 

PARENT/EXE. BODY/OFFICE 

XII 

BEARER 

MR. NARENDRA SINGH & MS. 

PRIYA SINGH 

MR. ASHISH PATHAK & 

MS. PRITIKA PATHAK 

MR. MANISH RAISINGHANI 

IV MS. RANI SINGH 

MS. EKTA RAISINGHANI 

MR. LOKESH SITLANI & 
MS. MEENA DEVI SITLANI 

NAME OF TEACHERS 

MS. NITU YADAV 

MS. SRASHTI SINGH 

MS. SONIA RAIZADA 

MS. RATNA PANDEY 

MS. DIVYA RAJPAL 

MS. HEMA CHANDNANI 

MS. SHASHI NATH 

MS. PRIYA DEWANI 

MS. USHA RAGHAW 

MR. SHANKAR AMULANI 

MR. ANKIT YADAV 

CONTACT 

6392356487 

9893837411 

9691925557 

9755258826 

9907406196 

CONTACT 

9617431939 

9098995131 

9340814990 

STUDENT & CLASS 

7000616804 

BT7D51 9683 
9303117255 

8349666849 

8827213319 

9691879554 

7582933743 

8889481070 

9303333490 

9993802504 

PRÍNCIÝAL 
Mithi Gobindram Public School 
Sant Hirdaram Nagar, EHOPAL 

NAME OF 

GARV SINGH 

(X-c) 

PRIYANSH PATHAK 
(X-A) 

PRANJAL 

RAISINGHANI 

(XI) 

KRISHNA SITLANI 

(XII) 

DESIGNATION 

DESIGNATION 

PARENT 

MEMBER 

PARENT 

MEMBER 

PARENT 

MEMBER 

PARENT 
MEMBER 

TEACHER MEMBER 

TEACHER MEMBER 

TEACHER MEMBER 

TEACHER MEMBER 

TEACHER MEMBER 

TEACHER MEMBER 

TEACHER MEMBER 

TEACHER MEMBER 

TEACHER MEMBER 

TEACHER MEMBER 

TEACHER MEMBER 

TEACHER MEMBER 

SIGN 

SIGNATURE 
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