

Affiliation No. 1030141

School Code: 50124

CBSE Affiliated & ISO Certified Sr. Sec. Boys School (RUN BY - SHAHEED HEMU KALANI EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY)

SANT HIRDARAM NAGAR, BHOPAL | 0755-4074769 | mgpsshn@gmail.com | www.mithipublicschool.com

PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION

(Vide point 12 chapter 3 of Madhya Pradesh Jan Shiksha Adhiniyam 2002)

Session 2024-25

The Parent Teachers Association for the Academic Session 2024-25 has been formed.

CONSTITUTION:

- (i) General Body: The parents of all the 1501 students enrolled in the school and all the teachers of the school are members of the Parents Teachers Association. Whatsapp Groups, section wise of each standard have been prepared wherein the parents and the teachers interact with one another towards ensuring duties of PTA as prescribed in the Act. The periodicity of the meetings of General Body would be twice in a year.
- (ii) Executive Body: One parent and one teacher from each class have been unanimously nominated as members of PTA as under. The Office Bearers of the PTA have also been unanimously elected from amongst the members of the Executive Body. The periodicity of the meetings of Executive Body would be twice in a year.

S. NO.	Std.	PARENT/EXE. BODY/OFFICE BEARER	CONTACT	NAME OF STUDENT & CLASS	DESIGNATION	SIGN
1.		MR. AJAY BAHADUR SINGH	8770797234		PRINCIPAL	Wimh anly
2.		MS. ASHA CHANGLANI	9424474454		VICE- PRINCIPAL	Delin
3.	ı	MR. JITENDRA MANGLANI & MS. VAANYA MANGLANI	7024899363	MONISH MANGLANI (I-A)	PARENT • MEMBER	9.
4.	11	MR. KAMLESH LALWANI & MS. RITIKA LALWANI	9329788184	DAKSHIT LALWANI (I-B)	PARENT MEMBER	Bixxa.
5.	III	MR. GYAN SINGH MEWADA & MS. KAVITA MEWADA	9926767268	NIVAN MEWADA (III-A)	PARENT MEMBER	Kavils
6.	IV	MR. DEEPAK YADAV & MS. SOUMITRA YADAV	9691747178	RASHI YADAV (IV-C)	PARENT MEMBER	AB
7.	V	MR. NITIN KAWALKAR & MS. SONALI KAWALKAR	9425028880	ATHARV KAWALKAR (V-A)	PARENT MEMBER	AR
3.	VI	MR. SANJAY HIMTHANI & MS. POONAM HIMTHANI	9893323216	DIVYANSH HIMTHANI (VI-A)	PARENT MEMBER	Sivis
).	VII	MR. JAGDISH CHHUGANI & MS. ISHA CHHUGANI	9303399827	MOKSH CHHUGANI (VII-B)	PARENT MEMBER	[] Luceson
0.	VIII	MR. LOKENDRA SINGH KOT & MS. LATA KOT	9039356847	RUDRAKSH SINGH KOT (VIII-B)	PARENT MEMBER	An

S. NO.	Std.	PARENT/EXE. BODY/OFFICE BEARER	CONTACT	NAME OF STUDENT & CLASS	DESIGNATION	SIGN
11.	IX	MR. NARENDRA SINGH & MS. PRIYA SINGH	6392356487 9893837411	GARV SINGH (IX-C)	PARENT MEMBER	AB
12.	х	MR. ASHISH PATHAK & MS. PRITIKA PATHAK	9691925557	PRIYANSH PATHAK (X-A)	PARENT MEMBER	AB
13.	XI	MR. MANISH RAISINGHANI MS. EKTA RAISINGHANI	9755258826	PRANJAL RAISINGHANI (XI)	PARENT MEMBER	EKta.
14.	XII	MR. LOKESH SITLANI & MS. MEENA DEVI SITLANI	9907406196	KRISHNA SITLANI (XII)	PARENT MEMBER	lous

S. NO.	Std.	NAME OF TEACHERS	CONTACT	DESIGNATION	SIGNATURE
15.	I	MS. NITU YADAV	9617431939	TEACHER MEMBER	Aitu
16.	II	MS. SRASHTI SINGH	9098995131	TEACHER MEMBER	Shalls.
17.	III	MS. SONIA RAIZADA	9340814990	TEACHER MEMBER	Jona
18.	IV	MS. RANI SINGH	877 0518683 9303117255	TEACHER MEMBER	1/4
19.	V	MS. RATNA PANDEY	7000616804	TEACHER MEMBER	Sh
20.	VI	MS. DIVYA RAJPAL	8349666849	TEACHER MEMBER	0
21.	VII	MS. HEMA CHANDNANI	8827213319	TEACHER MEMBER	jn.
22.	VIII	MS. SHASHI NATH	9691879554	TEACHER MEMBER	8i
23.	IX	MS. PRIYA DEWANI	7582933743	TEACHER MEMBER	Part
4.	X	MS. USHA RAGHAW	8889481070	TEACHER MEMBER	Usha
5.	ΧI	MR. SHANKAR AMULANI	9303333490	TEACHER MEMBER	Thula
6.	XII	MR. ANKIT YADAV	9993802504	TEACHER MEMBER	Munt